
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                             

⾺場まり⼦ 展  2023.3.6 ‒ 3.18 

no 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

 

タイトル 

⼈Ⅰ 2021.10  
⼈Ⅱ 2021.11  
⼈Ⅵ 2022.3  
⼈Ⅴ 2022.2  
⼈Ⅶ 2022.3  
⼈Ⅲ 2021.12  
 

サイズ (cm)  

194×150 
194×150 

194×150 

194×150 

194×150 

194×150 
 

マテリアル 
すべて 
ボードに洋紙（キャンソン・ミ・タント）、 
アクリル、アクリルガッシュ 

制作年 

2021 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
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